“ KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Datesheet Final Semester Examination December 2023

(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-4: Morning Time: 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon
Date Day MA (Journalism & Mass Communication) Semester-I
28-11-2023 | Tuesday MAJMC-1101: Introduction to Communication (1535)
02-12-2023 | Saturday MAJMC 1102: History of Print Media in India (1536)
07-12-2023 | Thursday | MAJMC 1103: Reporting and Editing (1537) i
11-12-2023 | Monday MAJMC 1104: Media Laws and E?til;c;_(1;38)
15-12-2023 | Friday MAJMC 1105: Advertising (1539)
Date Day MA (Journalism & Mass Communication) Semester-III
29-11-2023 | Wednesday | MAJMC 2301: Mass Communication Research-1I (3533)
04-12-2023 | Monday MAJMC 2302: New Media Technology (3534)
08-12-2023 | Friday MAJMC 2303: Public Relation and Corporate Communication (3535)
13-12-2023 | Wednesday | MAJMC 2304: Science Journalism (.;536)
18-12-2023 | Monday MAJMC 2305: Photography (3537)

Centre No. 4: Department of Commerce (New Block) Second Floor
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